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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mgml'[h)[;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 69 VANDI K. - Honda M;g;ig;‘ 2 1:32.803 10:28:16.585 3 1.04.745 10:28:57.408
1 1:02.259 10:26:34.040 3 58.809 10:29:15.394 4 2:14.502 10:31:11.910
2 58176 10:27:32.216 4 58565 10:30:13.959 5 1:10.085 10:32:21.995
3 1.04.363 10:28:36.579 5 1:09.273 10:31:23.232 6 1:03.708 10:33:25.703
4 1:58.036 10:30:34.615 6 2:25.748 10:33:48.980 7 58.951 10:34:24.654
5 57.652 10:31:32.267 7 1:18.883 10:35:07.863 8 1:05.016 10:35:29.670
6 1.08.540 10:32:40.807 8 58.308 10:36:06.171 9 1:35.233 10:37:04.903
7 57.374 10:33:38.181 9 1:01.822 10:37:07.993 10 1:07.606 10:38:12.509
8 1:07.568 10:34:45.749 10 58.311 10:38:06.304 " pg_ g # 16 PIETRARELLI E. - Honda S
Po. 2 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Honda LS Po.5-#96 SANCHIONI A. - TM 01477 ! 1:03.074 10:25:39.806
1 1.05.408 10:26:40.383 1 1:01.257 10:25:45.415 2 1:02.160 10:26:41.966
2 1.01.904 10:27:42.287 2 1:00.901 10:26:46.316 3 1:02.540 10:27:44.506
3 58.565 10:28:40.852 3 2:20.216 10:29:06.532 4 1:00.558 10:28:45.064
4 1:13.341 10:29:54.193 4 1:00.363 10:30:06.895 5 59.046 10:29:44.110
5 58.744 10:30:52.937 5 58.551 10:31:05.446 6 1:00.126 10:30:44.236
6 1:10.850 10:32:03.787 6 1:01.870 10:32:07.316 7 1:03.657 10:31:47.893
7 1.09.579 10:33:13.366 7 1:32.123 10:33:39.439 8 1:35.274 10:33:23.167
8 58.147 10:34:11.513 8 58.935 10:34:38.374 9 1.04.174 10:34:27.341
9 1:10.461 10:35:21.974 9 1:03.767 10:35:42.141 10 59.344 10:35:26.685
10 8313 10:36:20.287 10 58.655 10:36:40.796 11 1:13.408 10:36:40.093
11 58376 10:37:18.663 11 1.10.281 10:37:51.077 12 59948 10:37:40.041
12 1.05.377 10:38:24.040 12 1:07.061 10:38:58.138 13 59.230 10:38:39.271
Po. 3 - # 40 BOTTALICO M. - TM DILFO  po, 6 - # 63 PAOLONI D. - TM J01 335 Po.9- #29 DE PIETRO C. - Yamaha Lors
1 1:02.197 10:26:18.776 1 1:04.890 10:27:33.029 1 1:00.861 10:26:08.008
2 1:00.411 10:27:19.187 2 1:03.834 10:28:36.863 2 1:01.197 10:27:09.205
3 1:01.499 10:28:20.686 3 1:03.750 10:29:40.613 3 1:00.043 10:28:09.248
4 1:28.277 10:29:48.963 4 1:40.937 10:31:21.550 4 1:00.398 10:29:09.646
5 58.757 10:30:47.720 5 1:02.523 10:32:24.073 5 1:08.460 10:30:18.106
6 58.950 10:31:46.670 6 1:00.481 10:33:24.554 6 1:57.400 10:32:15.506
7 58.262 10:32:44.932 7 58.707 10:34:23.261 7 1:00.137 10:33:15.643
8 58,566 10:33:43.498 8 1.00.084 10:35:23.345 8 59.382 10:34:15.025
9 58.407 10:34:41.905 9 59.149 10:36:22.494 9 1:07.293 10:35:22.318
10 1:04.635 10:35:46.540 10 58.839 10:37:21.333 10 59.354 10:36:21.672
11 2:00.823 10:37:47.363 11 1.05.100 10:38:26.433 11 59.146 10:37:20.818
12 1:00.517 10:38:47.880  po, 7 - # 39 LIBERATI G. - TM Joneme 12 1:07.166 10:38:27.984
Po.4-#5 ARDUINI . - Honda A 1 1:03.679 10:26:52.791
1 1:02.772 10:26:43.782 2 59.872 10:27:52.663

Fastest lap: 57.374
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda ot i 12 1:07.275 10:37:44.250 8 1:16.023 10:34:34.769
1 100457 10:26:44.117 13 1:01.137 10:38:45.387 9 1:01.787 10:35:36.556
2 1:18.030 10:28:02.147  po, 13 - # 43 COSTA A. - Husquarna A 10 1:13.781 10:36:30337
3 59.836 10:29:01.983 1 1:03.052 10:25:25.833 1 1:02.309 10:37:52.646
4 1:29.140 10:30:31.123 2 1.01.754 10:26:27.587 12 1:13.196 10:39:05.842
5 59.673 10:31:30.796 3 1.04.083 10:27:31670  Po. 16 - # 36 MECCO A. - TM A
6 1:12.901 10:32:43.697 4 1:50.291 10:29:21.961 1 1:01.805 10:27:36.407
7 59.380 10:33:43.077 5 1:01.835 10:30:23.796 2 1:03.161 10:28:39.568
8 1:25.359 10:35:08.436 6 1:10.107 10:31:33.903 3 1:02.406 10:29:41.974
9 1:36.054 10:36:44.490 7 1:01.840 10:32:35.743 4 1:17.433 10:30:59.407
10 1:07.405 10:37:51.895 8 1:01.107 10:33:36.850 5 2:05.667 10:33:05.074
1 1:04.292 10:38:56.187 9 1:04.122 10:34:40.972 6 1:02.659 10:34:07.733
Po. 11 - # 756 CORRADINI . - Yamaha A 10 2:08.624 10:36:49.596 ’ 1:02.207 10:35:09.540
1 1:04.094 10:25:27.455 1 1:01.116 10:37:50.712 8 1:01.900 10:36:11.840
2 1:01.134 10:26:28.589 12 1:00.947 10:38:51.659 9 1:01.876 10:37:13.716
3 1:03.297 10:27:31.836  po, 14 - # 777 MASI F. - Honda A 10 1:03.506 10:38:17.222
4 3:00.158 10:30:32.044 1 1.04.148 10:25:19.698  Po, 17 - # 25 GALLONI G. - TM A
5 1:00.103 10:31:32.147 2 1:02.075 10:26:21.773 1 1:06.965 10:27:27.241
6 1:00.167 10:32:32.314 3 1:16.520 10:27:38.293 2 1:04.684 10:28:31.925
7 1:11.774 10:33:44.088 4 1:01.998 10:28:40.291 3 1:51.408 10:30:23.333
8 1:00.125 10:34:44.213 5 1:02.665 10:29:42.956 4 1:02.791 10:31:26.124
9 50.857 10:35:44.070 6 1:02.318 10:30:45.274 5 1:02.268 10:32:28.392
10 1:04.706 10:36:48.776 7 1:03.750 10:31:49.024 6 1:04.965 10:33:33.357
1 59.778 10:37:48.554 8 1:02.220 10:32:51.244 7 1:02.315 10:34:35.672
12 1:47.966 10:39:36.520 9 1:01.412 10:33:52.656 8 119,610 10:35:55.282
Po. 12 - # 237 VEGLIA E. - Honda A 10 1:02.210 10:34:34.866 by, 18- # 901 TUROLLA N. - SWM Josnes
1 1:02.848 10:25:36.361 1 1:15.601 10:36:10.467 1 1:04.737 10:28:03.371
2 1:04.310 10:26:40.671 12 1:02.211 10:37:12.678 2 1:04.301 10:29:07.672
3 1:01.955 10:27:42.626 13 1:17.606 10:38:30.284 3 1:04.061 10:30:11.733
4 1:00.180 10:28:42.806  po, 15 - # 729 PAZZAGLIA C. - Suzuki A 4 1:13.225 10:31:24.958
5 1:11.740 10:29:54.546 1 1:19.022 10:27:04.086 5 2:25.869 10:33:50.827
6 1:00.598 10:30:55.144 2 1:04.100 10:28:08.186 6 1:03.695 10:34:54.522
7 1:09.420 10:32:04.564 3 1:02.324 10:29:10.410 7 1:02.543 10:35:57.065
8 1:09.199 10:33:13.763 4 1:02.512 10:30:12.922 8 1:03.485 10:37:00.550
9 1:00.325 10:34:14.088 5 1:02.244 10:31:15.166 9 1:03.494 10:38:04.044
10 1:21.950 10:35:36.038 6 1:02.042 10:32:17.208
11 1:00.937 10:36:36.975 7 1:01.538 10:33:18.746
Fastest lap: 57.374
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 57 PIGNOTTI M. - Honda i prime 3 1:05.182 10:28:52.205 3 1:06.455 10:30:24.459
1 1:10.814 10:25:28.600 4 1:04.214 10:29:56.419 4 1:05.442 10:31:29.901
2 1:02.690 10:26:31.290 5 1:05.345 10:31:01.764 5 1:05.736 10:32:35.637
3 1:03.359 10:27:34.649 6 1:04.573 10:32:06.337 6 1:05.591 10:33:41.228
4 1:03.656 10:28:38.305 7 1:26.280 10:33:32.617 7 1:05.385 10:34:46.613
5 1:03.467 10:29:41.772 8 1:05.160 10:34:37.777 8 1:05.437 10:35:52.050
6 1:26.271 10:31:08.043 s 1:05.669 10:35:43.446 9 1:05.313 10:36:57.363
7 1:03.203 10:32:11.246 10 1:51.353 10:37:34.799 10 1:37.327 10:38:34.690
8 1:22.762 10:33:34.008  po, 23 - # 303 COSSU D. - Honda f gf;’gg“; Po. 26 - # 971 MATTIONI L. - Husqvarna +D ‘52;}3‘;“:
9 1:12.758 10:34:46.766 1 1:22.145 10:26:59.670 1 1:12.157 10:29:01.022
10 1:33.042 10:36:19.808 2 1:04.439 10:28:04.109 2 1.08.549 10:30:09.571
11 1:36.899 10:37:56.707 3 1:07.207 10:29:11.316 3 1:08.102 10:31:17.673
Po. 20 - # 123 TADDEI L. - Honda o remo 4 1:07.610 10:30:18.926 4 1:07.331 10:32:25.004
1 1:14.176 10:27:31.033 5 1:08.049 10:31:26.975 5 1:08.096 10:33:33.100
2 1:08.673 10:28:39.706 6 1:06.113 10:32:33.088 6 1:08.563 10:34:41.663
3 1:06.338 10:29:46.044 7 1:21.678 10:33:54.766 7 1:07.616 10:35:49.279
4 1:06.079 10:30:52.123 8 1:05.902 10:35:00.668 8 1:06.418 10:36:55.697
5 1:05.315 10:31:57.438 S 1:05.275 10:36:05.943 9 1:08.392 10:38:04.089
6 1:04.964 10:33:02.402 10 1:20.436 10:37:26.379 g 27 - # 226 SACCO G. - Honda A
7 1:04.656 10:34:07.058 1 1:06.817 10:38:33.196 1 1:07.044 10:26:19.052
8 1:04.029 10:35:11.087  po, 24 - # 67 MAROZZI T. - TM Joraes 2 1:07.675 10:27:26.727
9 1:03.393 10:36:14.480 1 1:11.913 10:25:33.709 3 1.07.824 10:28:34.551
10 1:12.324 10:37:26.804 2 1:09.810 10:26:43.519 4 1:07.068 10:29:41.619
11 1:05.030 10:38:31.834 3 1:06.218 10:27:49.737 5 1:34.298 10:31:15.917
Po. 21 - # 230 CLERICI D. - Honda o prime 4 1:06.457 10:28:56.194 6 2:32.673 10:33:48.590
1 1:06.332 10:28:50.767 5 1:04.543 10:30:00.737 7 1:09.742 10:34:58.332
2 1:05.287 10:29:56.054 6 1:05.134 10:31:05.871 8 1:06.611 10:365:04.943
3 1:04.611 10:31:00.665 7 1:05.184 10:32:11.055 9 1:39.674 10:37:44.617
4 1:12.775 10:32:13.440 8 1:06.480 10:33:17.535 10 1:19.587 10:39:04.204
5 2:06.276 10:34:19.716 9 1:04.983 10:34:22.518
6 1:05.006 10:35:24.722 10 1:08.477 10:35:30.995
7 1:03.962 10:36:28.684 1 1:05.018 10:36:36.013
8 1:05.395 10:37:34.079 12 1:05.087 10:37:41.100
9 1:16.813 10:38:50.892 13 1:07.517 10:38:48.617
Po. 22 - # 11 GALATIOTO L. - Honda 06 g0 Po-25-#225 GABBIANELLI M. - Honda 207,935
1 1:06.809 10:26:41.677 1 1:09.269 10:28:10.331
2 1:05.346 10:27:47.023 2 1:07.673 10:29:18.004

Fastest lap: 57.374

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires
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Internazionali Supermoto Viterbo S4 - Qualifiche
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgml.l'mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 28 - # 83 CLERICI M. - Honda A
1 1:09.941 10:29:04.619
2 1:09.261 10:30:13.880
3 1:07.084 10:31:20.964
4 1:07.217 10:32:28.181
5 1:12.867 10:33:41.048
6 1:07.216 10:34:48.264
7 1:09.747 10:35:58.011
8 1:34.275 10:37:32.286
Po. 29 - # 58 VEZZANI R. - Husqvarna e
1 1:08.686 10:28:25.698
2 1:08.147 10:29:33.845
3 1:08.288 10:30:42.133
4 1:08.354 10:31:50.487
5 1:08.538 10:32:59.025
6 1:08.649 10:34:07.674
7 1:07.419 10:35:15.093
8 1:09.381 10:36:24.474
9 1:08.352 10:37:32.826
10 1:08.275 10:38:41.101

Fastest lap: 57.374

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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